
Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 8 November 2008

100M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

1Race Number:

902 Maddison    Tilyard 109 1

1181 Alex    Chambers 125 2

952 Kirk    Calladine 126 3

810 Michael    Hayward 114 4

1061 Duncan    Lyon 113 5

964 Alex    Murphy 118 6

1067 Daniel    Lukic 112 7

1009 James    O'Neill 109 8

2Race Number:

1179 Bob    Chambers 94 1

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 93 2

1178 David    Parker 100 3

833 Cassie    Ferreira 102 4

899 Jayden    Bonnici 105 5

803 Emma    Tuite 103 6

1116 Kate    Worner 110 7

1115 Samantha    Worner 112 8

3Race Number:

721 James    Hayward 84 1

849 Brigid    Neely 91 2

901 Daniel    Tilyard 87 3

832 Bernadette    Flannary 95 4

887 Harry    Gilkes 95 5

839 Robyn    Johansson 96 6

1032 Nicole    Murphy 89 7

701 Chris    Long 91 8

4Race Number:

190 Alice    Palmer 81 1

886 Emily    Gilkes 81 2

884 Craig    Gilkes 83 3

940 Georgia    Martin 86 4

603 Angus    Jones 90 5

732 Matthew    Ellis 87 6

259 Lance    Brooks 92 7

258 Michelle    Brooks 88 8

5Race Number:

937 Michael    Bonnici 81 1

663 Joel    DiMento 78 2

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 82 3

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 82 4

931 Brenden    Smyth 83 5

958 Louis    Johansson 85 6

283 Frances    Christodoulou 86 7

349 Adam    Christodoulou 87 8

6Race Number:

735 Matt    Fitzpatrick 76 1

433 Rachel    Horton 72 2

443 Anthony    DiMento 72 3

202 Evan    Christodoulou 69 4

261 Jack    Brooks 74 5

1171 Scott    Smith 67 6

932 Nicholas    Smyth 66 7

586 Jack    Slater 66 TT

7Race Number:

1007 Jarrad    Smith 76 TT

1017 Simone    Gooley 83 TT

797 Liam    Fitzpatrick 160 TT

1066 Steve    Lukic 129 TT

831 Joshua    Flannary 114 TT

976 Andrew    Sharpe 109 TT

768 Michael    Long 97 TT

1113 Micheal    Corbett 101 TT

8Race Number:

511 Dominic    Ullio 72 TT

829 Stephen    Flannary 75 TT

723 Steven    Xenakis 83 TT

1174 Rex    Vowles 91 TT

1185 Paul    Calladine 97 TT

963 Daniel    Murphy 76 TT

1190 Ben    Hall 77 TT

1175 Geoff    Porter 96 TT

9Race Number:

1147 Nicola    Cook 115 TT

1020 Elise    Gooley 112 TT

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 133 TT

1034 Lauren    Lyon 136 TT
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200M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

32Race Number:

902 Maddison    Tilyard 231 1

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 228 2

810 Michael    Hayward 241 3

1061 Duncan    Lyon 260 4

1181 Alex    Chambers 268 5

964 Alex    Murphy 260 6

1115 Samantha    Worner 246 7

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 288 8

33Race Number:

899 Jayden    Bonnici 221 1

1113 Micheal    Corbett 224 2

1020 Elise    Gooley 235 3

1116 Kate    Worner 235 4

701 Chris    Long 232 5

1179 Bob    Chambers 226 6

887 Harry    Gilkes 202 7

1090 Daniel    Corbett 239 8

34Race Number:

259 Lance    Brooks 192 1

1089 William    Taylor 213 2

849 Brigid    Neely 207 3

721 James    Hayward 202 4

839 Robyn    Johansson 215 5

1174 Rex    Vowles 209 6

768 Michael    Long 222 7

832 Bernadette    Flannary 213 8

35Race Number:

511 Dominic    Ullio 171 1

283 Frances    Christodoulou 191 2

901 Daniel    Tilyard 200 3

294 Robert    Neely 206 4

603 Angus    Jones 197 5

36Race Number:

919 Matthew    O'Connor 229 TT

1190 Ben    Hall 172 TT

1067 Daniel    Lukic 250 TT

803 Emma    Tuite 234 TT

20M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

26Race Number:

1168 Christain    Taylor 25 1

1161 Molly    Eason 28 2

1062 Rachel    Lyon 49 3

1081 Hamish    Murphy 38 4

1128 Nathan    Gooley 37 5

990 Charlie    Knowles 57 6

1012 Luly    Knowles 54 ASST

1163 Bronte    Marshall 33 ASST

27Race Number:

1036 Elena    Murphy 29 1

1126 Cara    Parker 40 TT

1183 Bronson    Ronan 23 TT

1191 Marcus    Pannozzo 26 TT

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 31 TT

1033 Sarah    Lyon 34 TT

1125 Ethan    Parker 24 TT

20M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

15Race Number:

990 Charlie    Knowles 55 1

1128 Nathan    Gooley 48 2

1062 Rachel    Lyon 38 3

1012 Luly    Knowles 45 ASST

1097 Jack    Corbett 39 ASST

1169 Kellen    Parker 52 ASST

1092 Noah    Calladine 49 ASST
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30M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

24Race Number:

922 James (Jnr)    Tuite 37 1

975 Bailey    Smith 37 2

810 Michael    Hayward 38 3

831 Joshua    Flannary 42 4

952 Kirk    Calladine 44 5

1034 Lauren    Lyon 37 6

964 Alex    Murphy 43 7

956 Ruby    Fitzpatrick 60 8

25Race Number:

1147 Nicola    Cook 40 TT

1175 Geoff    Porter 32 TT

1177 Sophie    Hay 43 TT

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 41 TT

936 Jessica    Bonnici 44 TT

945 Ben    Tuite 46 TT

1009 James    O'Neill 37 TT

30M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

14Race Number:

1126 Cara    Parker 55 1

1166 Ruby    Eason 51 2

1163 Bronte    Marshall 51 3

1081 Hamish    Murphy 41 4

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 37 NE

1192 Isabelle    Perry 52 TT

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 43 TT

400M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

28Race Number:

190 Alice    Palmer 398 1

937 Michael    Bonnici 390 2

963 Daniel    Murphy 396 3

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 374 4

886 Emily    Gilkes 383 5

732 Matthew    Ellis 393 6

884 Craig    Gilkes 433 7

663 Joel    DiMento 441 8

29Race Number:

433 Rachel    Horton 330 1

958 Louis    Johansson 373 2

261 Jack    Brooks 354 3

443 Anthony    DiMento 350 4

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 378 5

735 Matt    Fitzpatrick 351 6

932 Nicholas    Smyth 297 7

202 Evan    Christodoulou 395 8

30Race Number:

723 Steven    Xenakis 393 TT

931 Brenden    Smyth 417 TT

940 Georgia    Martin 408 TT

829 Stephen    Flannary 383 TT

258 Michelle    Brooks 409 TT

430 Phil    Hayward 434 TT

607 David    Ellis 423 TT

349 Adam    Christodoulou 434 TT

31Race Number:

1007 Jarrad    Smith 368 TT

1171 Scott    Smith 329 TT

4X20 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

40Race Number:

1168 Christain    Taylor 108 1

945 Ben    Tuite 108 2

1081 Hamish    Murphy 141 3

1128 Nathan    Gooley 145 4

1170 Morgan    Porter 147 5

1033 Sarah    Lyon 152 6

1163 Bronte    Marshall 173 7

1126 Cara    Parker 208 8

41Race Number:

1192 Isabelle    Perry 129 TT

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 135 TT

1156 Thomas    Lukic 115 TT
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4X30 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

37Race Number:

1034 Lauren    Lyon 170 1

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 182 2

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 181 3

936 Jessica    Bonnici 173 4

1161 Molly    Eason 184 5

1036 Elena    Murphy 178 6

38Race Number:

952 Kirk    Calladine 157 1

1009 James    O'Neill 139 2

1125 Ethan    Parker 164 3

975 Bailey    Smith 131 4

1183 Bronson    Ronan 144 5

39Race Number:

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 150 TT

1177 Sophie    Hay 168 TT

1180 Fiona    Taylor 171 TT

1175 Geoff    Porter 144 TT

922 James (Jnr)    Tuite 158 TT

50M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

16Race Number:

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 56 1

1090 Daniel    Corbett 60 2

833 Cassie    Ferreira 57 3

768 Michael    Long 62 4

1089 William    Taylor 68 5

1115 Samantha    Worner 65 6

899 Jayden    Bonnici 64 DQ

1181 Alex    Chambers 66 DQ

17Race Number:

958 Louis    Johansson 41 1

1179 Bob    Chambers 44 2

190 Alice    Palmer 49 3

832 Bernadette    Flannary 55 4

887 Harry    Gilkes 50 5

731 Kate    Ellis 51 6

1061 Duncan    Lyon 57 7

721 James    Hayward 59 8

18Race Number:

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 41 1

931 Brenden    Smyth 49 2

701 Chris    Long 48 3

886 Emily    Gilkes 45 4

774 Amy    Ferreira 44 5

849 Brigid    Neely 49 6

884 Craig    Gilkes 53 7

603 Angus    Jones 52 8

19Race Number:

732 Matthew    Ellis 41 1

663 Joel    DiMento 41 2

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 42 3

283 Frances    Christodoulou 42 4

940 Georgia    Martin 42 5

258 Michelle    Brooks 44 6

735 Matt    Fitzpatrick 45 7

261 Jack    Brooks 49 8

20Race Number:

349 Adam    Christodoulou 38 1

937 Michael    Bonnici 38 2

932 Nicholas    Smyth 34 3

511 Dominic    Ullio 35 4

202 Evan    Christodoulou 36 5

443 Anthony    DiMento 34 6

433 Rachel    Horton 37 7

1017 Simone    Gooley 44 8

21Race Number:

586 Jack    Slater 34 1

976 Andrew    Sharpe 59 TT

1171 Scott    Smith 30 TT

803 Emma    Tuite 58 TT

901 Daniel    Tilyard 57 TT

1007 Jarrad    Smith 46 TT
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919 Matthew    O'Connor 54 TT

791 Loray    Oliveira 37 TT

22Race Number:

839 Robyn    Johansson 49 TT

259 Lance    Brooks 48 TT

430 Phil    Hayward 49 TT

829 Stephen    Flannary 44 TT

902 Maddison    Tilyard 65 TT

1020 Elise    Gooley 66 TT

723 Steven    Xenakis 50 TT

1174 Rex    Vowles 60 TT

23Race Number:

797 Liam    Fitzpatrick 112 DQ

1067 Daniel    Lukic 75 DQ

1190 Ben    Hall 46 TT

50M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

10Race Number:

1170 Morgan    Porter 75 1

1093 Christian    Taylor 57 2

945 Ben    Tuite 64 3

1156 Thomas    Lukic 67 4

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 62 5

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 67 6

1033 Sarah    Lyon 71 7

956 Ruby    Fitzpatrick 73 8

11Race Number:

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 46 1

1183 Bronson    Ronan 49 2

1177 Sophie    Hay 58 3

936 Jessica    Bonnici 58 4

1180 Fiona    Taylor 52 5

1125 Ethan    Parker 55 6

1161 Molly    Eason 60 7

1036 Elena    Murphy 64 8

12Race Number:

1089 William    Taylor 40 1

774 Amy    Ferreira 38 2

731 Kate    Ellis 38 3

1127 Nicola    Griffin 45 4

975 Bailey    Smith 45 5

1090 Daniel    Corbett 48 6

1191 Marcus    Pannozzo 64 TT

922 James (Jnr)    Tuite 50 TT

13Race Number:

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 58 TT

1034 Lauren    Lyon 63 TT

791 Loray    Oliveira 35 TT

555 David    Slater 37 TT
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